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Delaware County Council
2026 Meeting Schedule

To be held in the Commissioners’ Courtroom at:
100 W. Main St. Room 309A
Mectings will also be live streamed via the
Delaware County, Indiana Government E2Youlube Channel

Comments may be macde to the Council via e-mail at CountyCouncilDIST@co.delaware.in.us

Deadline

Finance Council Meeting Comments
e 27
T 24
26% 31 Spring Break
23rd 28th
21st 26th
18th 23rd
23rd 28th
zoth 25th
17th 22nd
22nd 27th
12th 17th Thanksgiving

10th

15th

Transfers Only!
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William Hughes, Counc@ember

Dan Flanagan, Councilmembe

gene Whitehead, President

Y

(edlr%ed carroll, Abeitar™

Matt K:;ntz, President Pro Tempore

*Deadlines are set for appropriations to be turned in no later than 12:00 p.m.,,
due to publication deadlines

*Anyone having a transfer or appropriation must attend finance meetings.
-Please contact Council President if you cannot attend

Eugene Whitehead, At-Large, President — ewhitehead@co.delaware.in.us
Matt Kantz, District 3, President Pro Tempore — mrkantz@co.delaware.in.us
William Hughes, District 2 = whughes@co.delaware.in.us

Dan Flanagan, District 1 - dflanagan@co.delaware.in.us

Jessica Piper, At-Large — jpiper@co.delaware. in.us

Jim Mochal, District 4 — jmochal@co. delaware.in.us
Bradley Bookout, At-Large — bbookout@co.delaware.in.us
Full Council - CountyCouncilDIST@co.delaware.in.us




